
Location and Participant Sorted by Number 
See listing below for Participants by Name 
 
1. VELVET ICE "THEATER SQUARE" 
1. ROCKY MTN. CHOCOLATE FACTORY 
"THEATER SQUARE" 
2. ROSSO'S "THEATER SQUARE" 
3. POWELL'S SWEET SHOPPE "THEATER 
SQUARE" 
4. SOLE DESIRE "THEATER SQUARE" 
4. BELLYFULL DINNERS "THEATER 
SQUARE" 
5. SUGO TRATTORIA "TOWN CENTER" 
6. HIGH TECH BURRITO "TOWN CENTER" 
7. WILD GOAT BISTRO "TOWN CENTER" 
8. PETALUMA FARMER'S MARKET 
9. MCNEAR'S RESTAURANT & BAR 
10. BONTERRA WINE 
11. MARISA'S FANTASIA 
11. SAX'S JOINT 
12. PETALUMA TEXTILE AND DESIGN 
12. SIFT DESSERT BAR 
13. HEEBE JEEBE  
13. SECRET KITCHEN 
14. LIONS,TIGERS & HAIR 
14. LAGUNITAS 
15. TWISTED 
16. ONE PLANET 
16. SONOMA MOUNTAIN PIZZA 
17. FREE RANGE PROVISIONS & EATS 
18. BANK OF MARIN 
18. BEYOND THE GLORY 
18. PETALUMA HILLS BREWERY 
19. WORK PETALUMA 
19. FOURCHETTE 
19. BOISSET WINE 
20. BOVINE BAKERY 
21. GALLERY ONE 
21. CLO DU BOIS WINERY, HEN HOUSE 
BREWERY 
21. RED BOY PIZZA 
22. SERREN'S CLOSET 
22. TEA ROOM CAFE 
23. THE FIND 
23. PETALUMA CREAMERY 
24. ANDY’S SUSHI 
25. PETALUMA MARKET. 
26. THE PHOENIX THEATER 
26. WISHBONE 
27. ROAST & VINE 
28. ADOBE 
28. AZARI 

28. BALLETTO  
28. CELEBRITY CRUISES LOMBARDI 
WINES  
28. ENRIQUEZ  
28. HOTEL PETALUMA 
28. LOMBARDI WINES 
28. MARTIN RAY 
28. MCEVOY RANCH  
28. MEADOWCROFT WINES 
28. OWL RIDGE  
28. SONOMA PORTWORKS 
28. THE OTHER GUYS 
28. TRUFFLE GATEAU  
29. VELASCO'S 
30. MAGUIRE'S PUB 
31. APPLE GARDEN FARM CIDER 
31. DEVOTO ORCHARDS CIDER 
31. OPERA HOUSE 
31. SONOMA COAST SPIRITS 
31. SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET 
32. BLUSH 
32. PALM'S GRILL 
32. BODKIN WINES 
33. BLUSH COLLECTIONS 
33. TRADER JOE'S 
34. ART WITHOUT LABELS 
34. FOG CITY BAKERY 
35. SONOMA CUTLERY 
35. TOLAY  
36. ETHICAL CLOTHING.  
36. SJAAK'S CHOCOLATES 
37. YOGA ONE 
37. LYDIA'S LOVIN' FOODS/SUNFLOWER 
CENTER.  
37. NHI  
37. THREE TWINS ICE CREAM 
38. MI PUEBLO 
39. SPEAKEASY/BIG EASY 
40. PETALUMA PIE CO 
40. PETALUMA HILLS BREWING CO.  
41. OOH LA LOFT 
41. JEZEBEL'S DONUTERIE 
42. ROBINDIRA UNSWORTH 
42. FIT FOR A KING 
43. BUFFALO BILLIARDS 
44. 101 NORTH BREWING 
44. BEAR REPUBLIC 
44. DUST BOWL  
44. HEN HOUSE 
44. LAGUNITAS 
44. MOONLIGHT  
44. MORRIS DISTRIBUTING 



44. MOYLANS BREWERY  
44. NORTH COAST,  
44. PETALUMA HILLS 
44. ST. FLORIAN'S 
44. ZODIAC'S 
45. BUS SHOPPE 
46. SEARED 
47. THISTLE MEATS 
47. MCEVOY RANCH 
48. RISIBISI RESTAURANT  
49. RIVERFRONT ART GALLERY 
49. THE 101 CASINO 
50. NATIVE KITCHEN & KOMBUCHA BAR  
51. CORKSCREW WINE BAR 
52. EVEREST INDIAN RESTAURANT 
"RIVER PLAZA" 
53. TAPS RESTAURANT "RIVER PLAZA" 
54. PARADISE SUSHI "RIVER PLAZA" 
 
Sorted by Participant Name.  
Number refers to location-list and map above. 
 
44. 101 NORTH BREWING 
28. ADOBE 
24. ANDY’S SUSHI 
31. APPLE GARDEN FARM CIDER 
34. ART WITHOUT LABELS 
28. AZARI 
28. BALLETTO  
18. BANK OF MARIN 
44. BEAR REPUBLIC 
18. BEYOND THE GLORY 
32. BLUSH 
33. BLUSH COLLECTIONS 
32. BODKIN WINES 
19. BOISSET WINE 
10. BONTERRA WINE 
20. BOVINE BAKERY 
43. BUFFALO BILLIARDS 
45. BUS SHOPPE 
28. CELEBRITY CRUISES LOMBARDI 
WINES  
21. CLO DU BOIS WINERY, HEN HOUSE 
BREWERY 
9. MCNEAR'S RESTAURANT & BAR 
51. CORKSCREW WINE BAR 
31. DEVOTO ORCHARDS CIDER 
44. DUST BOWL  
4. BELLYFULL DINNERS "THEATER 
SQUARE" 
1. VELVET ICE "THEATER SQUARE" 
28. ENRIQUEZ  

8. PETALUMA FARMER'S MARKET 
36. ETHICAL CLOTHING.  
52. EVEREST INDIAN RESTAURANT 
"RIVER PLAZA" 
42. FIT FOR A KING 
34. FOG CITY BAKERY 
19. FOURCHETTE 
17. FREE RANGE PROVISIONS & EATS 
21. GALLERY ONE 
13. HEEBE JEEBE  
44. HEN HOUSE 
28. HOTEL PETALUMA 
6. HIGH TECH BURRITO "TOWN CENTER" 
7. WILD GOAT BISTRO "TOWN CENTER" 
41. JEZEBEL'S DONUTERIE 
44. LAGUNITAS 
14. LAGUNITAS 
14. LIONS,TIGERS & HAIR 
28. LOMBARDI WINES 
37. LYDIA'S LOVIN' FOODS/SUNFLOWER 
CENTER.  
30. MAGUIRE'S PUB 
11. MARISA'S FANTASIA 
28. MARTIN RAY 
47. MCEVOY RANCH 
28. MCEVOY RANCH  
28. MEADOWCROFT WINES 
38. MI PUEBLO 
44. MOONLIGHT  
44. MORRIS DISTRIBUTING 
44. MOYLANS BREWERY  
50. NATIVE KITCHEN & KOMBUCHA BAR  
37. NHI  
44. NORTH COAST,  
1. ROCKY MTN. CHOCOLATE FACTORY 
"THEATER SQUARE" 
4. SOLE DESIRE "THEATER SQUARE" 
16. ONE PLANET 
41. OOH LA LOFT 
31. OPERA HOUSE 
2. ROSSO'S "THEATER SQUARE" 
3. POWELL'S SWEET SHOPPE "THEATER 
SQUARE" 
28. OWL RIDGE  
32. PALM'S GRILL 
54. PARADISE SUSHI "RIVER PLAZA" 
23. PETALUMA CREAMERY 
44. PETALUMA HILLS 
18. PETALUMA HILLS BREWERY 
40. PETALUMA HILLS BREWING CO.  
25. PETALUMA MARKET. 
40. PETALUMA PIE CO 



12. PETALUMA TEXTILE AND DESIGN 
21. RED BOY PIZZA 
48. RISIBISI RESTAURANT  
49. RIVERFRONT ART GALLERY 
27. ROAST & VINE 
42. ROBINDIRA UNSWORTH 
11. SAX'S JOINT 
46. SEARED 
13. SECRET KITCHEN 
22. SERREN'S CLOSET 
12. SIFT DESSERT BAR 
36. SJAAK'S CHOCOLATES 
31. SONOMA COAST SPIRITS 
35. SONOMA CUTLERY 
16. SONOMA MOUNTAIN PIZZA 
28. SONOMA PORTWORKS 
39. SPEAKEASY/BIG EASY 
31. SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET 
44. ST. FLORIAN'S 
53. TAPS RESTAURANT "RIVER PLAZA" 
22. TEA ROOM CAFE 
49. THE 101 CASINO 
23. THE FIND 
28. THE OTHER GUYS 
26. THE PHOENIX THEATER 
47. THISTLE MEATS 
37. THREE TWINS ICE CREAM 
35. TOLAY  
33. TRADER JOE'S 
28. TRUFFLE GATEAU  
15. TWISTED 
5. SUGO TRATTORIA "TOWN CENTER" 
29. VELASCO'S 
26. WISHBONE 
19. WORK PETALUMA 
37. YOGA ONE 
44. ZODIAC'S 


